
Senior Ladies
1 Hannah Lee 54.23
2 Jessica Jepps 31.51
3 Stephanie Gott 25.37
4 Jenny Lee 11.02
5 Vicki Smart 7.74

Masters Ladies
1 Ruth Copeland 20.26
2 Kirsten Gillespie 10.93
3 Jo Marshall 8.7

Junior Ladies
1 Juliana Sweeney-Baird 69.54
2 Isobel-Ami Rooms 28.24
3 Meg McFarlane 12.83

Advanced Novice Ladies
1 Katherine Lee 8.56

Novice Ladies
1 Sophie Ravenscroft 13.63
2 Harriet-Evie Rooms 10.15

Pre-Novice Ladies
1 Ivie-May Cole 5.55
2 Chloe Kane 5.09
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1 Juliana Sweeney-Baird 69.54
2 Hannah Lee 54.23
3 Jessica Jepps 31.51
4 Isobel-Ami Rooms 28.24
5 Stephanie Gott 25.37
6 Ruth Copeland 20.26
7 Sophie Ravenscroft 13.63
8 Meg McFarlane 12.83
9 Jenny Lee 11.02

10 Kirsten Gillespie 10.93
11 Harriet-Evie Rooms 10.15
12 Jo Marshall 8.7
13 Katherine Lee 8.56
14 Vicki Smart 7.74
15 Ivie-May Cole 5.55
16 Chloe Kane 5.09

Technical Delegate

Margarita Sweeney-Baird 
UK and Ireland USA

Honorary Senior Judge

Karen Courtland Kelly 
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Men
1 Cameron Sargent 15.25
2 Calum Titmus 12.83
3 Callum Mills 9.24

Junior Men
1 Cameron Sargent 15.25

Senior Men
1 Calum Titmus 12.83
2 Callum Mills 9.24

Senior Ladies Unified Competition 2019
1 Leah Hall 49.69

Technical Delegate

Margarita Sweeney-Baird 
UK and Ireland USA

Inclusive Skating International and British Championships 2019

British Inclusive Skating International  Free Dance Championships 2019

Honorary Senior Judge

Karen Courtland Kelly 
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